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DATA SOLUTIONS

December 2022 GTA New Home Market Results

December 
Sales

Year-to-Date 
Sales

Remaining 
Inventory

Benchmark 
Price

    165 4,483 1,730 $1,753,356

Down 
-74% from
Prior Year

Down 
-68% from
Prior Year

Down -4% 
from Prior 

Year

398 20,917 11,590 $1,131,614

Down 
-82% from
Prior Year

Down 
-36% from
Prior Year

Down -3% 
from Prior 

Year

TOTAL 563 25,400 13,320
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Current Month Sales
There were 563 total new home sales in December 2022, with 165 Single Family sales, down -74% from December 2021
(-70% from 10yr avg) and 398 Condominium Apartment sales, down -82% from December 2021 (-68% from 10yr avg).
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    December New Home Sales by Year & Project Type
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Year-to-Date Sales
Through the 2022 year, total sales were 25,400 with Single Family sales of 4,483 decreasing -68% (-64% from 10yr avg)
and Condominium Apartment sales of 20,917, down -36% from the previous year (-12% from 10yr avg).

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

Y
TD
 S
al
es

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

Y
TD
 S
al
es

4,483

13,885

17,143

3,649

19,556

32,734

20,342 20,917

10 Yr. Avg. = 12,323

10 Yr. Avg. = 23,690

                 Year-to-Date New Home Sales
                 Greater Toronto Area - January to December (2013 to 2022)

Project Type
Single Family

Condominium Apartment



Total New Home Sales
December 2022 Total NH sales of 563 were down -80% from December 2021 (-69% from 10yr avg) and Total NH sales
in 2022 of 25,400 were down -46% from 2021 (-29% from 10yr avg).
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Sales Data by Region

Year of Peri..
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New Home Benchmark Price
The benchmark price was $1,753,356 for Single Family new homes and $1,131,614 for Condominium Apartment new homes
at December 31, 2022. The benchmark measures the average asking price of available new homes excluding the extremes.
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New Home Price/SF & Unit Size Benchmark
The Condominium Apartment unit size and price/sf components of the new home benchmark price were 835 sf at an
average of $1,355/sf at December 31, 2022.
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Remaining Inventory
Current total new home remaining inventory is 13,320 units comprised of 11,590 condominium apartment units and 1,730
single family lots. Remaining inventory represents all the available new home choices available to purchasers.
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Condominium Apartment Remaining Inventory
Current total new home condominium apartment remaining inventory is 11,590 units comprised of 6,583 units in
pre-construcon projects, 4,476 units in projects currently under construcon and 531 units in completed buildings.
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